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
chin rooster. Phone A4933,

FOR SALE — 2nd_ hand. Maju?if:'
range, $30, 1361 C.. M. 58

W. D. ASKREN, 301 Ban!

J. W. ANDERSON, Cal. Bldg.

BUILDERS AND CONTRAC

CARPENTER, con tncur .u
al jobbor. remodell th

W. B. Young, 311 So. 1
u.un. AdBl0.

P

l A. Youngherg, carpenter &
er. Work guaranteed. M.

CARPET CLEANERS

RIC VACUI( CL
Q. Calet, 908 No. I

e

DLE

Maln 2834,

'CARPET BEATING

PARLOII ORGAN iIn flne condition.
Price $256. Phone M. 2947,

MUST SLLL AT ONCE—A S-pauan-

ger, x uring car, in fine
condi on new -t .englne recently
overhauled and w spark coils
added. Agddress C , 122 North
Ninth st.

FOR SALE—~2 cows, 1 Jersey and 1
Holstein; Jersey cow will he fresh
in 10 days. Apply 6324 No. Shirley.

6-room fu ed house, plano, ete.
Rent unllr‘ 4 mo. Tacoma Free
Information reau, 523 Cal. Bldg.

RESTAURANT for sale, good loca-
tion. Apply 1705 Jefferson av,

O'NEAL & HOUCK, carpet
nmthc nd Iﬁyln )

‘x“tlns IL' "CPID.‘“

TN ia & Tesitted hpholst u‘...“
a refitted, upholste
tress, etc, 2804 l’nk? M. 2

cumm'momn

VIBRATORY and o W
A
Fox, ave.
e 8t.,

A1821.

u«u
36,

lllln !lll

$360 Kohler & C. piano for $167;
must be sold, Rm. 207 Cal. Bldg.

MONEY 10 LOAN

SHORTTIME LOANS at low rate of
interest. Geo. F. Thomas, 510 Cal-
ifornia Bldg.. Main 8096.

SALARY LOANS
Get OIOH?%ESQ}‘S E%EL?% $10
0
Without Publieit
Easiest payments Lowe-t rates
Conﬂdentlal and Private Offices
STATE SECURITY CO.
307 California Bldg.
Calil, or write or telephone M. 1348

MONEY to loan on improved real
estate at 7 and er cent inter-
est. Inquire at 401 1. Bldg.

Empire Mort{axe Loan Co. 207 Na-
tional Bank of Com. Bldg. Loans
on furniture, planos, ete.

J. E. DARLING & SON, Real Estate
Brokers. Room 3823 Ca Bldg.

LOANS for home building or to
pay off old mortgage. Lowest rates
special privileges to borrowers, 3 to
8 years. No commyssion or delay. H.
J. Schwinn & Co. Inc., 316 Bankers'
Trust Bldg.

MONEY TO LOAN
NOTES of salaried people and busi-
ness concerns bought without se-
curity, cheapest rates, easiest pay-
ments. Offices in 66 prineipal cit-
les. D. H. Tolman, Room 331 Prov-
ident Bldg.

—|FOR RENT—An

INDIAN MOTOR CYCLE. I am going

to Alaska and will sell $2456 ma-
chine for $1756. Address C. Q. 45, In
care Times,

FOR SALE-—Geese eg%u for setting.
Mrs. A. Jacobson 19th and Madison

scraper, Apply 1608 So. L st.

'l‘ho most critical time in the bat-
tle of Iife, Is when a man has to
decide whether he will build a home
or pay rent. Let us show you our
beautiful addition and explain our
proposition before you decide, $15
monthly will buy a baautltul Httle|n
home. Don't put lt off. If you do
the other fellow wiil not. and we
only have a few moure choice lots
in the last close-in addition to Ta-
coma. Call at 920 Pacific Ave. Gill
Home Investment Company,

FOR RENT-—STORES

FOR SALE—Almost new No. 2 wheel e

L. M. GAFFNEY, 1010-12 Tact
ave. Phone M. 4734, A4T44,

- DENTISTS
Dr. B M Johnm. €09 "‘l‘

ono“h
FLORISTS
Shade and Fruit T
Williams, A2880,
greenhouses, So, 14th
FUEL l)m
PETERSON BROS, 10u
coal, 1
AQM:I ¥

R R A
near Nlnth.

take orders
FURNITURE D

Highest prices for 2nd-
stoves. 16056 Cowm. »st,

FOR RENT-—Vacan store at Sumner,

This is a good (genlng for- small
business. App y Engdahl,
Sumner, Wash

old eatablllhed
bakery known as the Glendale
bakery; capacity of oven 200 loaves;
located at 2407 6th av,, by F, C.
Jonas, Main 3814, Nll* 6th av.

MONUMENTS

Tombstones and statua
umental Wks., 20th andr‘u-

HAIR RESTOR!

F. LA PLANTE'S 20th Centur
Restorer, Guaranteed to g
on bald hea ee
ment at 1718 So C. A2

FURNISHED HOUSEKEEPING
ROOMS

MONEY TO LOAN, Thom

3 &
Bunting, 1123 Commurce st.

THE WASHINGTON, 11th and J.

PRER CENT money te loan op
6 improved real estate,
T snv amount after one
E" ble in small
mon Eﬂ:ﬂ:ﬂ desired.
aooEooo .00 TO
:
unon'r
WhD.
JOHNSON, 806-6 PROV. BLDG.
SAND AND GRAVEL

Ve

Blocks, B. & B. Co., 49th & O,
M. 237,

TRANSFERS,

CLARK'S Bu‘cn:o & Trans,
furn. van

all hours.

Co.,
or moving; wagon
o0 ng; 8 at|
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